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III MEN'S YOUTH WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP 2009 IN TUNISIA
INDV/TEAM MATCH STATISTICS

OFFICIAL
HANDBALL
YOUTH MEN

PRELIMINARY
ROUND   6

GROUP   B
MATCH   40

200907040-14-1/1
Nabeul

25/07/2009  21:00

PASCUAL Pacheco

ROBERT L Infante

FELIX Rodriquez

JERRY A Kirkland

HECTOR Hiraldo

ALEX M Juan

RUBEN Ayala

JUAN C Marti

FRANCISCO Perez

JOSHUA Mercado

JULIO A Baez

ANTONY Torres

JEAN C Perez

JORGE Nazario

PASCUAL Pacheco

JEAN C Perez

Total

Total  

1

2

4

5

6

7

9

10

11

13

14

15

16

17

1

16

1/2

0/1

2/5

3/5

0/1

6/14

0/2

3/8

3/10

1/1

2/3

1/2

1/5

1/1

0/1

6/13

2/6

3/7

5/13

0/1

1/2

1/1

2/4

1/4

1/4

2/8

1/1

0/1

3/3

2/2

1/1

0/2

1/1

1/1

9/12

0/1

0/5

0/6

0/1

1/2

1/3

0/1

2/5

2/6

0/1

0/1

2/3

0/1

2/6

0/2

1/3

1/5

1/2

0/1

5/7

5/8

0/1

1/1

1/3

5/15

5/8

1/2

2/4

26/52

3/16

10/32

13/48

0.0%

 50.0%

  0.0%

 71.4%

 62.5%

  0.0%

100%

 33.3%

 33.3%

 62.5%

0.0%

 50.0%

0.0%

 50.0%

 50.0%

 18.8%

 31.3%

 27.1%

2

2

1

1

2

1

2

1

2

10

1

1

1

1

2

1

1

COURT PLAYER: GOALS/SHOTS GOALKEEPER: SAVED/SHOTS

TEAM TOTALS GOALS SAVED MISSED POST BLOCKED TOTAL RATE(%)
Field Shot
Line Shot
Wing Shot
Fastbreak
Breakthrough
Free Throw
7M-Throw

DIS.
EXC.2’WAR.ERR.ASST.Rate

%Total7m
Thr.

Free
Thr.

Brk.
Thr.

Fast
Brk.

Wing
Shot

Line
Shot

Field
ShotNo. Name

PUERTO RICO
(COURT PLAYER)

6

6

2

9

1

2

5

5

2

2

2

3

2

1

1

1

1

1

14

13

4

12

3

6

 42.9%

 46.2%

 50.0%

 75.0%

 33.3%

0.0%

 33.3%

(GOALKEEPER)

00 : 09

00 : 09

00 : 00

00 : 45

00 : 50

00 : 04

00 : 23

00 : 33

00 : 45

00 : 30

00 : 00

00 : 00

00 : 34

00 : 00

00 : 09

00 : 34

TIME
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PHMS  Pictorial Handball Match Statistics IHF  Official System

III MEN'S YOUTH WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP 2009 IN TUNISIA
INDV/TEAM MATCH STATISTICS

OFFICIAL
HANDBALL
YOUTH MEN

PRELIMINARY
ROUND   6

GROUP   B
MATCH   40

200907040-14-1/1
Nabeul

25/07/2009  21:00

FAGUNDES Andrey

SILVA Jeison

CORDEIRO Erikson

PERRELLA Matheus

ROSSONI Alencar

SILVA Roger

GAMA Guilherme

CAMPOS Raul

CONSTANTINO Acao

ALCANTARA Victor

SILVA Yuri

LIMA Alan

RICCINI Murilo

OLIVERIRA Rodolf

FAGUNDES Andrey

LIMA Alan

Total

Total  

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

13

15

16

17

19

1

16

1/1

3/3

1/1

2/5

7/10

0/1

5/10

5/11

0/1

1/1

0/2

1/2

1/1

1/1

3/4

1/1

0/2

8/15

0/4

5/7

5/11

1/1

1/1

0/1

3/3

1/2

6/8

2/4

2/4

1/1

1/1

1/1

2/2

1/1

6/6

1/2

1/9

2/11

0/1

0/1

4/4

4/6

2/3

2/3

2/3

1/2

1/1

4/6

1/1

2/4

3/5

1/2

6/7

0/2

2/3

2/3

4/5

5/8

1/1

6/6

6/11

2/3

35/51

2/8

17/37

19/45

0.0%

 50.0%

0.0%

 85.7%

  0.0%

 66.7%

 66.7%

 80.0%

 62.5%

100%

100%

0.0%

 54.5%

 66.7%

 68.6%

 25.0%

 45.9%

 42.2%

1

1

2

1

1

2

2

1

1

2

1

2

13

1

1

1

1

2

1

1

2

2

6

1

1

COURT PLAYER: GOALS/SHOTS GOALKEEPER: SAVED/SHOTS

TEAM TOTALS GOALS SAVED MISSED POST BLOCKED TOTAL RATE(%)
Field Shot
Line Shot
Wing Shot
Fastbreak
Breakthrough
Free Throw
7M-Throw

DIS.
EXC.2’WAR.ERR.ASST.Rate

%Total7m
Thr.

Free
Thr.

Brk.
Thr.

Fast
Brk.

Wing
Shot

Line
Shot

Field
ShotNo. Name

BRAZIL
(COURT PLAYER)

7

8

6

6

4

4

3

5

2

2

1

2

1

10

15

8

6

6

6

 70.0%

 53.3%

 75.0%

100.0%

 66.7%

0.0%

 66.7%

(GOALKEEPER)

00 : 12

00 : 15

00 : 00

00 : 30

00 : 25

00 : 30

00 : 43

00 : 19

00 : 14

00 : 00

00 : 20

00 : 29

00 : 21

00 : 10

00 : 12

00 : 29

TIME
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III MEN'S YOUTH WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP 2009 IN TUNISIA
MATCH SHOT REPORT

ROUND   6 MATCH   40 200907040-41-1/1

                    
                    
                    

1 PASCUAL Pacheco 2 ROBERT L Infante 4 FELIX Rodriquez 5 JERRY A Kirkland 6 HECTOR Hiraldo 7 ALEX M Juan 9 RUBEN Ayala 10 JUAN C Marti 

11 FRANCISCO Perez 13 JOSHUA Mercado 14 JULIO A Baez 15 ANTONY Torres 16 JEAN C Perez 17 JORGE Nazario   

BRAZIL
 1 FAGUNDES Andrey  2 SILVA Jeison  3 CORDEIRO Erikson  4 PERRELLA Matheus  5 ROSSONI Alencar  6 SILVA Roger  7 GAMA Guilherme  8 CAMPOS Raul

 9 CONSTANTINO  13 ALCANTARA Victor  15 SILVA Yuri  16 LIMA Alan  17 RICCINI Murilo  19 OLIVERIRA Rodolf   

PUERTO RICO

Fastbreaks Fastbreaks

Breakthrough Breakthrough

7M-Throw 7M-Throw

9/12 6/6

1/3 4/6

2/6 4/6

2/3

1/5

0/1

2/4

3/4

1/2

2/4

3/8

8/154/6

2/3

4/5

3/3

0/0

0/0

0/1
 1 PASCUAL Pacheco

 16 JEAN C Perez

 

 1 FAGUNDES Andrey

 16 LIMA Alan

 

   Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 0 Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 0 Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 0 Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 0 Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 0 Post - 0 Miss - 1 Block - 0

 Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 0  Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 0  Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 0  Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 0  Post - 0 Miss - 1 Block - 0  Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 0  Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 0  Post - 1 Miss - 0 Block - 0

  Post - 1 Miss - 0 Block - 0 Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 0 Post - 0 Miss - 1 Block - 0 Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 0 Post - 0 Miss - 1 Block - 0 Post - 0 Miss - 1 Block - 0 

Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 0 Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 0 Post - 0 Miss - 1 Block - 0 Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 0 Post - 0 Miss - 1 Block - 0 Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 0 Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 0 Post - 1 Miss - 0 Block - 0 
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1                  
                  1
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2                2

                    

                    
                    

1                  

1                1
2                1

                  1

                    
                    

1                  

1                2
         1         

                  0/2
1/3   1/1     0/4

1/1             0/5

0/2             0/1

1/5   1/1     3/8
5/9   0/1     0/5

0/2                  
2/3             0/1
                  0/2

0/2             1/4

2/4             7/10
2/7             5/10
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